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Inline Fans - Centrifugal 3 Speed

Suitable for a variety of domestic applications, these inline centrifugal fans provide high performance at your preset choice of speed.	
Can also be used for supply. 2 year warranty. 

Inline Fans - Centrifugal 3 Speed 

Classic
3 Speed

Duct
(mm)

Fan Type
& Speed

Max. 
Fan 

Watts
(W)

Max. 
Fan 

Pressure
(Pa)

Free Air Fan 
Performance

Specific
Fan 

Power
(W/l/s)

Sound
dB(A)

Switching Model
Order 
Code

(l/s) (m3/hr)

200

Centrifugal
Speed 1
Speed 2
Speed 3

(tba)
(tba)
105

200
275
310

130
161
180

466
580
648

(tba)
(tba)
0.58

(tba)
(tba)
56

Standard MAN200-3 FAN0997

150

Centrifugal
Speed 1
Speed 2
Speed 3

41
46
57

225
296
356

86
122
149

310
440
535

0.48
0.38
0.34

30
36
43

Standard MAN150-3 FAN0921

Note: Installed system performance is always influenced by duct length and layout
See page 90 for more information on centrifugal fan mounting brackets FAN0015 and FAN0016.

Switching Options
Standard Remote switch (not supplied).

Model MAN200 MAN150

Supply 220-240V AC, 50Hz

Max. Operating Temp 50°C

IP Rating IPX4

Technical

MAN150

ØA

D C

E

F

ØB

ØB

MAN200 / MAN150

MAN200

Model  ØA  ØB C D E F

MAN200 340 200 279 154 50 75

MAN150 340 150 279 154 50 75

Dimensions (mm)




